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ON THE SIDEON THE SIDEON THE SIDE DRINKSDRINKSDRINKS

Khaos Burrito................................. $16.99Khaos Burrito................................. $16.99

The Medicine Burrito...................... $13.99The Medicine Burrito...................... $13.99

The Avalanche.......half/$9.99  full/$12.99The Avalanche.......half/$9.99  full/$12.99

Eggs Albany..................................... $13.99Eggs Albany..................................... $13.99

Albany Breakfast Croissant.............$13.99Albany Breakfast Croissant.............$13.99

Khaos Burrito................................. $16.99

The Medicine Burrito...................... $13.99

The Avalanche.......half/$9.99  full/$12.99

Eggs Albany..................................... $13.99

Albany Breakfast Croissant.............$13.99

Chicken Fried Steak, eggs, and cheese in a flour tortilla. Topped with green chili or sausage gravy.

Eggs, cheese, choice of ham, bacon, or sausage, wrapped in a flour tortilla.

Warm flaky homemade biscuits topped with house made sausage gravy. Served with hash browns.

Three eggs scrambled with diced ham and topped with cheddar cheese.
Served with hash browns and toast.

Egg, cheese and your choice of ham, sausage, or bacon on a croissant. Served with hash browns

*Simple Start-Up.............................. $9.99*Simple Start-Up.............................. $9.99

Build your own Omelet..........$13.99Build your own Omelet..........$13.99

*The CFS..................................... $17.99*The CFS..................................... $17.99

*Simple Start-Up.............................. $9.99

Build your own Omelet..........$13.99

*The CFS..................................... $17.99

Traditional two egg breakfast served with hash browns and toast
Additional egg: $1.49/ea
Add ham, bacon, or sausage: $2.49/ea

Three egg omelet served with hash browns and toast.
Choose one: ham, bacon, or sausage
Choose two: onions, mushrooms, roasted red peppers, or cheese
Additional items: $1.99/ea

Chicken fried steak, topped with sausage gravy, served with two eggs,
hash browns, and toast.

*Egg.............................................. $2.49*Egg.............................................. $2.49
Ham..............................................$4.99Ham..............................................$4.99
Sausage.....................................$4.99Sausage.....................................$4.99
Bacon...............................................$4.99Bacon...............................................$4.99
Toast.............................................$2.49Toast.............................................$2.49
Hash Browns...................................$3.99Hash Browns...................................$3.99
Homemade Busicuit........................$2.49Homemade Busicuit........................$2.49

*Egg.............................................. $2.49
Ham..............................................$4.99
Sausage.....................................$4.99
Bacon...............................................$4.99
Toast.............................................$2.49
Hash Browns...................................$3.99
Homemade Busicuit........................$2.49

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mtn Dew, Root Beer,Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mtn Dew, Root Beer,
Dr. Pepper, Lemonade, Iced Tea, Sweet Tea, Dr. Pepper, Lemonade, Iced Tea, Sweet Tea, 
Hot Tea, Coffee...........$3.00 w/ FREE refillsHot Tea, Coffee...........$3.00 w/ FREE refills

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mtn Dew, Root Beer,
Dr. Pepper, Lemonade, Iced Tea, Sweet Tea, 
Hot Tea, Coffee...........$3.00 w/ FREE refills

Hot Chocolate, Hot Apple Cider, Juice,Hot Chocolate, Hot Apple Cider, Juice,
Milk...........$4.00Milk...........$4.00
Hot Chocolate, Hot Apple Cider, Juice,
Milk...........$4.00

Milkshakes...........$8.99Milkshakes...........$8.99
Malts....................$10.99Malts....................$10.99
Milkshakes...........$8.99
Malts....................$10.99

Belgian Waffle................................. $8.99Belgian Waffle................................. $8.99Belgian Waffle................................. $8.99
Large waffle served with butter and warm syrup.
Additional waffles............$2.49
Add berries......................$1.49
Salted caramel drizzle.................$1.49

French Toast...................................... $7.99French Toast...................................... $7.99

Pancakes......................................$9.99Pancakes......................................$9.99

French Toast...................................... $7.99

Pancakes......................................$9.99

Two slices of Texas toast served with powdered sugar and warm syrup.
Additional Slices.................$2.49
Add berries........................ $1.49

Two pancakes served with warm syrup.
Additional pancakes.......... $2.49
Add berries.........................$1.49

Strawberry, Chocolate, Vanilla, Chocolate Raspberry

*

*Consumption of undercooked mea, poultry, eggs, or seafood may increase the risk of food-borne illnesses. Please alert your server if you have special dietary requirements.  
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